
All Projects: Louisville/Jefferson County Continuum of Care (KY-501) FY22

Rank Applicant Name Project Name Accepted/Rejected Points Possible Points Earned Percent Award Running Total

1 St. John Center, Inc. Single Site Permanent Supportive Housing Accepted 100 100.34 100.34% $802,929 $802,929
2 St. John Center, Inc. Housing Navigation Accepted 75 72.23 96.31% $403,614 $1,206,543
3 Family Health Centers, Inc. Respite to Residence Accepted 75 70.92 94.56% $2,270,561 $3,477,104
4 Volunteers of America Mid-States RRH for Families Expansion FY22 Accepted 100 85.16 85.16% $1,033,177 $4,510,281
5 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Scattered Site Stability Voucher PSH Program Accepted 100 84.44 84.44% $327,162 $4,837,443
6 Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. dba YouthBuild Louisville Special NOFO SSO Accepted 75 62.23 82.97% $619,938 $5,457,381
7 Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. dba YouthBuild Louisville Special NOFO RRH Accepted 100 81.39 81.39% $906,545 $6,363,926
8 Wayside Christian Mission WPSH-unsheltered-FY22 Accepted 100 80.9 80.90% $370,867 $6,734,793
9 KentuckianaWorks Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Project Accepted 75 58.97 78.63% $277,418 $7,012,211
10 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. HMIS Expansion Accepted N/A N/A 0.00% $338,250 $7,350,461
11 Coalition for the Homeless, Inc. Special NOFO Planning Accepted N/A N/A 0.00% $220,513 $7,570,974

$7,570,974


